
Energize Connecticut – programs funded by a charge on customer energy bills. Rev. 12/23

Distributor Name Store Address City State ZIP Code Phone # Branch Mang. Email
All-Phase Electric Supply 1559 King St Enfield CT 06082 (860)-289-7711

Beacon Light & Supply Co 422 North Main Street Manchester CT 06042 (860)-527-8236 Rob Halligan

Bulbs.com N/A N/A N/A N/A 1-(888)-455-2800

Capitol Light 270 Locust S Hartford CT 06114 (860)-520-3115

CED Greentech 2 Toelles Rd Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 269-8064

Diamond Electrical Supply 12 North St Danbury CT 06810 (203) 794-9390 Mike Bonacci mikebon@diamondect.com

Electrical Wholesalers Bristol 400 Middle St Bristol CT 06010 (860) 585-8375 Serena Wall swall@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Danbury 60 Shelter Rock Rd Danbury CT 06810 (203) 743-5578 Chris Gloster

Electrical Wholesalers Fairfield 107 Ardmore St Fairfield CT 06824 (203) 256-2333 Bill Probert b.probert@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Guilford 200A Village Walk Plaza Guilford CT 06437 (203) 453-9537 Chris Scala c.scala@usesi.com

Electrical Wholesalers Hartford 500 Ledyard St Hartford CT 06114 (860) 548-3567 Paul Compagna p.compagna@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Manchester 18 Sheldon Rd Manchester CT 06042 (860) 643-6400 Bobby Schwend b.schwend@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Middletown 304 South Main St Middletown CT 06457 (860) 346-7677 Heather Ulrich h.ulrich@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers New Britain 255 Columbus Blvd New Britain CT 06051 (860) 229-1630 Papo Rodriguez p.rodriguez@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers New Haven 75 Hamilton St New Haven CT 06511 (203) 777-9644 Clint DeGroat c.degroat@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers New London 163 State Pier Rd New London CT 06320 (860) 443-4381 Mike Gressler m.gressler@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Norwalk 330 Westport Ave Norwalk CT 06851 (203) 846-8100 Paul Osak p.osak@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Norwich 192 West Town St Norwich CT 06360 (860) 887-5882 Ben Cassidy bcassidy@usesi.com

Electrical Wholesalers Old Saybrook 1383 Boston Post Rd Old Saybrook CT 06475 (860) 388-3001 Brian Barbour b.barbour@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Putnam 144 Providence St Putnam CT 06260 (860) 928-0558

Electrical Wholesalers Stamford 45 Harborview Ave Stamford CT 06902 (203) 356-1822 Greg Coleman g.coleman@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Stratford 1935 Stratford Ave Stratford CT 06615 (203) 377-1935 AJ Ciccaglione anthony.ciccaglione@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Torrington 100 Commercial Blvd Torrington CT 06790 (860) 489-9223 Vinny Costello v.costello@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Waterbury 237 East Aurora St Waterbury CT 06708 (203) 754-7471 Bruce Krause b.krause@ew-inc.com

Electrical Wholesalers Windsor 130 Addison Road Windsor CT 06095 (860) 925-6720 Bobby Schwend b.schwend@ew-inc.com

F&M Electric 386 Mountain Grove St Bridgeport CT 06605 (203)-335-1101 

F&M Electric 29 Federal Rd Danbury CT 06095 (203)-744-1112 

F&M Electric 55 Triangle St Danbury CT 06810 (475)-329-0791

F&M Electric 495 Connecticut Ave #6 Norwalk CT 06854 (203)-838-2319

Fairfield Electric 711 Post Rd Fairfield CT 06824 (203)-255-1071

Grainger 75 Maxim Rd Hartford CT 06114 (401)-256-0103 Jose Samayoa

Grainger 124 Universal Dr North Haven CT 06473 (401)-256-0103 Jose Samayoa

Granite City Groton 386 Gold Star Hwy Groton CT 06340

Granite City Hartford 110 Murphy Rd Hartford CT 06114 (860)-296-5000 Kyle Alexander kyle.alexander@granitecityelectric.com

Granite City Plainfield 653 Norwich Rd Plainfield CT 06374 (860)-889-8456

Granite City New Haven 185 Wallace St New Haven CT 06511 (617)-221-1322 Jeff Namey jeff.namey@granitecityelectric.com

Granite City Norwich 558 W Main St Norwich CT 06360 (860)-889-8456 Steve Cote (RSM) steve.cote@granitecityelectric.com

Graybar Electric Supply 25 Research Pkwy Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 284-4500

HZ Electric Supply Co. 154 Research Pkwy Meriden CT 06450 (203) 237-8944 Mark Oblon moblon@hzelectric.com

Ion Lighting 164 Switzer Ave Springfield MA 01109 (413)-888-1996 Jason Antoine

Mastro Electric Supply Co Inc 37 S Broad St Pawcatuck CT 06379 (860) 599-1336

MRP Electrical Products 3 Essex Square Essex CT 06426

NEEDCO Hartford 90 Murphy Rd Hartford CT 06114 (203) 754-0433 Jason Paganetti

NEEDCO New London 75 Crystal Ave New London CT 06320 (860) 549-7900 Donny Williams

NEEDCO Stamford 35 Larkin St Stamford CT 06907 (860) 443-7191 Scott Brown

NEEDCO Waterbury 2100 Thomaston Ave Waterbury CT 06704 (203) 348-2645 Ed Hatfield

Rexel Hartford 270 Locust St Hartford CT 06114 (860)-549-1230

Rexel New Haven 130 Hamilton St New Haven CT 06511 (203)-865-1211

Rexel Stamford 390 Fairfield Ave Stamford CT 06902 (203)-316-9029

Rexel Stratford 480 Lordship Blvd Stratford CT 06615 (203)-380-3735

Rexel Waterbury 843 Hamilton Ave Waterbury CT 06706 (203)-756-1950

Rexel Waterford 3 Industrial Dr Waterford CT 06385 (860)-444-2611

The Light Hangar Company 1 Town Line Rd Ste 7 Plainville CT 06062

Tri-State LED 255 Mill St Greenwich CT 06830 (203)-347-0845

Turtle & Hughes Inc 103 Woodmont Rd Milford CT 06460 (203)-497-1500

USA LED 238 Reservoir Rd Southbury CT 06488

Valley Electric 3 Chestnut St #2 Ansonia CT 06401 (203) 734-1635

VitoLite 24 King St Port Chester NY 10573 Phone calls only

Wattsaver Lighting Products 22 Thomas St East Hartford CT 06108 (860)-282-1818

Commercial Lighting Distributors
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